
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 02/02/18 1st Payment 2,483,487

2nd Payment 2,607,661
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,738,044

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 2,874,946

5th Payment 3,018,694
1 01/10/18 Wed $26,996,476 $32,771,871 $40,000,000 $25,157,233 1.590 4.5% 4.5% 6th Payment 3,169,628
2 01/13/18 Sat $28,587,842 $48,805,770 $50,000,000 $31,075,202 1.609 4.8% 9.1% 7th Payment 3,328,110
3 01/17/18 Wed $24,774,300 $62,361,417 $62,000,000 $38,500,000 1.609 4.2% 12.8% 8th Payment 3,494,515
4 01/20/18 Sat $30,049,118 $79,390,981 $78,000,000 $48,100,000 1.621 5.0% 17.2% 9th Payment 3,669,241
5 01/24/18 Wed $27,141,800 $94,352,802 $92,000,000 $56,800,000 1.621 4.5% 21.0% 10th Payment 3,852,703
6 01/27/18 Sat $33,101,656 $112,461,045 $112,000,000 $69,200,000 1.619 5.5% 25.3% 11th Payment 4,045,338
7 01/31/18 Wed $30,194,364 $128,016,423 $127,000,000 $78,400,000 1.619 5.0% 29.1% 12th Payment 4,247,605

8 02/03/18 Sat $35,561,109 $148,522,945 $145,000,000 $87,600,000 1.655 5.9% 33.3% 13th Payment 4,459,985
9 02/07/18 Wed $33,093,023 $164,957,227 $165,000,000 $99,700,000 1.655 5.5% 36.9% 14th Payment 4,682,985

10 02/10/18 Sat $39,526,173 $184,586,268 $173,000,000 $104,531,722 1.655 6.5% 41.1% 15th Payment 4,917,134
11 02/14/18 Wed $36,508,223 $202,716,569 $191,000,000 $115,400,000 1.655 6.1% 44.6% 16th Payment 5,162,991
12 02/17/18 Sat $44,221,882 $224,677,539 $210,000,000 $126,900,000 1.655 7.3% 48.7% 17th Payment 5,421,140
13 02/21/18 Wed $42,083,394 $245,576,518 $0 1.655 6.9% 52.2% 18th Payment 5,692,197
14 02/24/18 Sat $48,745,781 $269,784,096 $0 1.655 8.0% 56.1% 19th Payment 5,976,807
15 02/28/18 Wed $48,568,865 $293,903,816 $0 1.655 8.0% 59.6% 20th Payment 6,275,647
16 03/03/18 Sat $55,604,312 $321,517,400 $0 1.655 9.1% 63.2% 21st Payment 6,589,430
17 03/07/18 Wed $75,281,741 $358,902,967 $0 1.655 12.1% 67.7% 22nd Payment 6,918,901
18 03/10/18 Sat $94,527,330 $405,846,060 $0 1.655 14.9% 72.5% 23rd Payment 7,264,846
19 03/14/18 Wed $131,743,047 $471,270,801 $0 1.655 20.2% 78.1% 24th Payment 7,628,089
20 03/17/18 Sat $189,054,660 $565,156,987 $0 1.655 27.6% 84.1% 25th Payment 8,009,493
21 03/21/18 Wed $375,467,685 $751,617,500 $0 1.655 47.4% 91.6% 26th Payment 8,409,968

22 03/24/18 Sat $557,711,248 $1,028,581,749 $0 1.655 61.5% 96.8% 27th Payment 8,830,466
23 03/28/18 Wed $553,063,900 $1,303,238,085 $0 1.655 61.2% 98.8% 28th Payment 9,271,989
24 03/31/18 Sat $1,087,536,934 $1,843,318,370 $0 1.655 84.4% 99.8% 29th Payment 9,735,589
25 04/04/18 Wed $1,106,127,801 $2,392,631,042 $0 1.655 84.9% 100.0% 30th Payment 10,222,368
26 04/07/18 Sat $2,066,320,174 $0 $0 1.655 97.1% 100.0%

Total 165,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,200,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 2/2/2018


